
Pat Healy Classic - 1/24/2026
Hetzel Fieldhouse | UW – La Crosse

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 7.34 (2025) Lauren JarreƩ - La Crosse
Meet: 7.37 (1/25/2025) Lauren JarreƩ - La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

La Crosse SOYang, Julie1 7.623 q
La Crosse SOSedlacek, McKenna2 7.631 q
La Crosse SRZak, Makenna3 7.712 q
La Crosse FRArn, Stella4 7.794 q
La Crosse JRReiland, Anika5 7.815 q
La Crosse JRMolling, Taylor6 7.835 q
Winona State SOCasella, Caitlyn7 7.851 q
La Crosse FRRichgels, Jenna8 7.892 q
Stout JRGamache, Lilly9 7.902
La Crosse FRMcIntyre, Marley10 7.911
Winona State SOWissbroecker, MacKenzie11 7.943
Stout JRDurango, Makayla12 7.974
Saint Mary's SRMunson, Samantha13 8.005
Winona State FRHafner, Faith14 8.152
Viterbo FRStewart, Ellie15 8.214 8.206

Viterbo JRMcLeod, Kaylee16 8.215 8.207

Winona State FRToshner, Lydia17 8.224 8.211

Viterbo JRHyaƩ, Braylee17 8.223 8.211

Saint Mary's SRMunson, McKenzie19 8.293
Saint Mary's SOTorres, Melissa20 8.301
Saint Mary's FRSaamanen, Joscelyn21 8.331
Viterbo FRReis, Lydia22 8.342
Stout FRKosmatka, Paige23 8.385
Winona State FRWood, Jada24 8.435
Viterbo SRTeynor, Lainey25 8.452
Viterbo SOMarks, Loganne26 8.464
Viterbo SOMikla, Reina27 8.605
Winona State JRMarr, Megan28 8.655
Viterbo JRSchema, Jayna29 8.743
Viterbo FRLeland, Lakyn30 9.332
Saint Mary's FRAlmaraz, Samantha31 9.573
Saint Mary's SOYoung, Zari--- FS4

 

Women 60 Meter Dash
Facility: 7.34 (2025) Lauren JarreƩ - La Crosse

Meet: 7.37 (1/25/2025) Lauren JarreƩ - La Crosse

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

La Crosse SOYang, Julie1   107.57 
La Crosse SOSedlacek, McKenna2   87.60 
La Crosse SRZak, Makenna3   67.70 
La Crosse JRReiland, Anika4   47.79 7.788

La Crosse JRMolling, Taylor5   27.79 7.789

La Crosse FRArn, Stella6   17.87 
La Crosse FRRichgels, Jenna7 7.88 
Winona State SOCasella, Caitlyn8 7.92 

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Facility: 24.26 (2025) Lauren JarreƩ - La Crosse
Meet: 24.26 (1/25/2025) Lauren JarreƩ - La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

La Crosse JRReiland, Anika1   1025.271
La Crosse SRZak, Makenna2   825.391
La Crosse SOYang, Julie3   625.792
La Crosse FRMcIntyre, Marley4   425.855
La Crosse FRArn, Stella5   225.896
Saint Mary's SRMunson, Samantha6   125.993
La Crosse SRMiller, Jenna7 26.204
Winona State SOCasella, Caitlyn8 26.252
La Crosse JRMolling, Taylor9 26.333
Stout JRGamache, Lilly10 26.736
Stout JRDurango, Makayla11 26.777
La Crosse FRFerguson, Sophia12 27.039
La Crosse FRHanger, Mia13 27.118
Winona State FRHafner, Faith14 27.168
Saint Mary's SOYoung, Zari15 27.185 27.174

La Crosse SONavin, Olivia16 27.181 27.175

Viterbo JRHyaƩ, Braylee17 27.294
Winona State FRGerrits, Amber18 27.479
Winona State FRToshner, Lydia19 27.541
Winona State FRWood, Jada20 27.575
Saint Mary's SOTorres, Melissa21 27.647
UnaƩached  5Raths, Kaylie22 27.692
Stout FRKosmatka, Paige23 27.823
Stout FRBudworth, Ava24 27.887
Saint Mary's FRSaamanen, Joscelyn25 28.102
Stout FRGustafson, Karlynn26 28.186
Winona State FRDiƩrich, Cecelia27 28.288
Winona State SORyskoski, Ariana28 28.374
Saint Mary's FRO'Konek, Rylee29 28.679
Viterbo JRSchema, Jayna30 29.429
Stout JRJohnston, Megan31 29.563
Viterbo SRKassulke, Madelyn32 29.854
Stout FRLichtenwalner, Isabel33 30.077
Saint Mary's FRKieffer, Hailey34 30.988
Saint Mary's FRAlmaraz, Samantha35 32.196
Viterbo FRLeland, Lakyn36 32.485

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Facility: 54.33 (2023) Shereen Vallabouy - Winona State
Meet: 54.33 (1/21/2023) Shereen Vallabouy - Winona State

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

La Crosse JRPlautz, Anna1   1056.831
La Crosse FRLain, Zoe2   857.514
La Crosse SOOƩo, Andie3   657.852
Winona State SOBirch, Karissa4   458.083
Winona State SRLarson, Alyssa5   258.201
La Crosse SOReybrock, Macy6   158.672
La Crosse JRGrubbs, Sarah7 58.823
La Crosse JRKern, Grace8 59.397



Pat Healy Classic - 1/24/2026
Hetzel Fieldhouse | UW – La Crosse

Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)
Yr SchoolName H# Result

La Crosse FRBorst, Carly9 59.577
La Crosse JRThomas, Alli10 59.704
La Crosse FRVannieuwenhoven, Kalli11 59.981
Winona State FRUrbick, Lexi12 1:00.083
La Crosse SOThomson, Jocelyn13 1:00.215
Stout JRTvedt, Corrina14 1:00.746
La Crosse FRDoornink, Noelle15 1:00.812
La Crosse SRMcNeal, Gretchen16 1:01.826
Winona State FRBarkley, Adalyn17 1:01.935
UnaƩached  5Raths, Kaylie18 1:02.486
Winona State JRAnders, Jenna19 1:03.062
Stout JRLiebers, Megan20 1:03.201
Stout FRBudworth, Ava21 1:03.415
Winona State FRNagel, Jadence22 1:04.224
Winona State SOKuhlman, Reese23 1:04.357
Winona State SORyskoski, Ariana24 1:05.604
Winona State SORichter, Stella25 1:05.783
Stout FRGustafson, Karlynn26 1:06.505

 

Women 800 Meter Run
Facility: 2:12.21 (2024) Maddie Hannan - La Crosse

Meet: 2:13.69 (1/21/2023) Kaylee Beyer - Winona State

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

La Crosse SOBelany, Rebecca1   102:24.04 
Winona State SODockendorf, Mady2   82:26.37 
Winona State FRRuiz-Ruiz, Yasmin3   62:27.76 
Stout FRSmith, Alexys4   42:28.27 
Winona State SOTieskoeƩer, Josie5   22:32.04 
Winona State FRSommerville, Bailey6   12:37.99 
Stout FRGudahl, Carys7 2:43.24 
Saint Mary's FRBurckhardt, Addison8 2:43.76 
Saint Mary's SOGoergen, Katherine9 2:48.70 
UnaƩachedRabe, Sierra--- DNF 

 

Women 1 Mile Run
Facility: 4:49.52 (2025) Kaylee Beyer - UnaƩached
Meet: 5:02.18 (1/20/2024) Mckayla Felton - Stout

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

Winona State SRAnderson, Kylie1   105:02.871
Winona State SOVoit, Ella2   85:10.131
Winona State SORusch, Stella3   65:10.381
Winona State FRYoung, Kelsey4   45:10.801
La Crosse FRJillson, Nora5   25:10.841
La Crosse FRTiry, Natasha6   15:11.321
La Crosse FRDuty, Joelle7 5:14.151
La Crosse FRMiller, Sami8 5:16.721
Winona State JRTerwedo, Lexi9 5:17.531
La Crosse SRStockton, Kylie10 5:17.791
La Crosse FRDee, Sydney11 5:25.402
La Crosse FRGeisler, Erin12 5:26.092
La Crosse JRWoodworth, Ella13 5:26.481
Stout JRKapaun, Arlie14 5:27.542

Stout SOChristopherson, Addie15 5:44.472
Stout FROeltjen, Charli16 5:49.292
Viterbo FRChovan, Jill17 6:02.312
Saint Mary's SOGoergen, Katherine18 6:03.122
Viterbo SRButler, Hannah19 6:08.612
Saint Mary's FRBurckhardt, Addison20 6:10.512
UnaƩachedRabe, Sierra--- DNF1

 

Women 3000 Meter Run
Facility: 9:17.12 (2024) Kaylee Beyer - Winona State

Meet: 9:17.12 (1/20/2024) Kaylee Beyer - Winona State

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

La Crosse SONovotny, Molly1   109:59.80 
La Crosse JRLuebke, Brooklyn2   810:04.23 
La Crosse JRReiser, Mallory3   610:10.72 
La Crosse JRImmer, Becca4   410:11.33 
La Crosse SOZalewski, Julia5   210:11.71 
La Crosse SOTwarling, Madison6   110:12.01 
La Crosse JREllioƩ, Annika7 10:16.75 
UnaƩachedMcIntyre, Maddy8 10:21.55 
La Crosse FRPisto, Milana9 10:23.93 
La Crosse JRSchwartz, Elizabeth10 10:23.99 
La Crosse SOBussiere, Taylor11 10:31.70 
Saint Mary's SOSlavin, Mya12 10:33.74 
La Crosse SOHeilman, Olivia13 10:35.71 
La Crosse JRZopel, Eileen14 10:38.59 
La Crosse JRDuchac, Lucy15 10:39.23 
La Crosse SRPahl, Ella16 10:43.50 
La Crosse FRGilles, Meredith17 10:47.87 
La Crosse SREllefson, Lauren18 10:50.79 
Winona State FRMeyer, Emily19 10:50.96 
La Crosse FRWilson, Ashley20 10:54.81 
Winona State JRHemann, Caroline21 11:24.98 

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 8.25 (2024) Natalie Block - Milwaukee
Meet: 8.61 (1/20/2024) Hannah Zastrow - Stout

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Preliminaries

La Crosse SOScoƩ, Regan1 8.821 Q
La Crosse SONavin, Olivia2 9.053 Q
Viterbo SOPoppe, Avery3 9.102 Q
Winona State FRUrbick, Lexi4 9.011 q
Viterbo JRLudwig, Emily5 9.031 q
La Crosse SRGrosse, Amber6 9.173 q
Winona State SORichter, Stella7 9.212 q
UnaƩached  5Raths, Kaylie8 9.222 q
Winona State FRGerrits, Amber9 9.453
Stout JRHansen, Becca10 9.561
Stout JRLiebers, Megan11 9.703
La Crosse SRHackenmueller, Noelle12 9.752
La Crosse SOThoreson, Madeline13 9.763
La Crosse SRBraun, Audrey14 9.792
Saint Mary's FRO'Konek, Rylee15 9.981
La Crosse FRRidgway, Emma16 10.111
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
Yr SchoolName H# Result

Viterbo SRKassulke, Madelyn17 10.313
Viterbo FRSanders, Sadie18 10.472
Stout JRJohnston, Megan19 10.502
Viterbo FRHanson, Addison20 10.871
Stout FRGantner, Miranda21 11.013
Stout FRLichtenwalner, Isabel22 11.463

 

Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Facility: 8.25 (2024) Natalie Block - Milwaukee

Meet: 8.61 (1/20/2024) Hannah Zastrow - Stout

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

La Crosse SOScoƩ, Regan1   108.83 
La Crosse SONavin, Olivia2   88.98 
Viterbo SOPoppe, Avery3   69.08 
Viterbo JRLudwig, Emily4   49.09 
Winona State FRUrbick, Lexi5   29.10 
Winona State SORichter, Stella6   19.27 
UnaƩached  5Raths, Kaylie7 9.31 

 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Facility: 3:50.95 (2023) Winona State — R Feit, K Beyer, B Schyvinck, S Vallabouy

Meet: 3:50.95 (1/21/2023) Winona State — R Feit, K Beyer, B Schyvinck, S Vallabouy

 RelayTeam H# Result
Finals

BWis.-La Crosse1   103:52.991
1) OƩo, Andie SO 2) Grubbs, Sarah JR

4) Lain, Zoe FR3) Thomas, Alli JR
AWis.-La Crosse2 3:55.461

1) Reybrock, Macy SO 2) Kern, Grace JR
4) Plautz, Anna JR3) Thomson, Jocelyn SO

AWinona State3   84:00.001
1) Birch, Karissa SO 2) Anders, Jenna JR

4) Larson, Alyssa SR3) Gerrits, Amber FR
CWis.-La Crosse4 4:03.872

1) Hanger, Mia FR 2) Vannieuwenhoven, Kalli FR
4) Borst, Carly FR3) Ferguson, Sophia FR

AViterbo5   64:05.041
1) Marks, Loganne SO 2) Poppe, Avery SO

4) Teynor, Lainey SR3) Geers, Mackenzie JR
DWis.-La Crosse6 4:10.492

1) Grosse, Amber SR 2) McNeal, Gretchen SR
4) Tiry, Natasha FR3) Belany, Rebecca SO

EWis.-La Crosse7 4:12.052
1) Braun, Audrey SR 2) Ridgway, Emma FR

4) Hackenmueller, Noelle SR3) Thoreson, Madeline SO
AWis.-Stout8   44:23.851

1) Smith, Alexys FR 2) Lasiowski, Claudia JR
4) Kapaun, Arlie JR3) Christopherson, Addie SO

BViterbo9 4:29.742
1) Reis, Lydia FR 2) Stewart, Ellie FR

4) Sanders, Sadie FR3) Lubinsky, Emma FR

 
Women High Jump

Facility: 1.72m (2025) S Hoskins / M Todd - Loras/La Crosse
Meet: 1.69m () A Hansen '23 / M Todd '25 - La Crosse/La Crosse

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

La Crosse JRMcCullum, Madison1   10 |  5-04.251.63m 
La Crosse SOBender, Izzy2   8 |  5-04.25J1.63m 
La Crosse JRHansen, Ainsley3   6 |  5-02.251.58m 
La Crosse FRGluch, Erin4   4 |  5-02.25J1.58m 
Winona State FRFratzke, Chloe5   2 |  5-02.25J1.58m 
La Crosse FRHeyroth, Olivia6   1 |  4-10.251.48m 
La Crosse SRFriese, Mady7  |  4-10.25J1.48m 
Winona State SOUntz, Delaney8  |  4-10.25J1.48m 
Stout FRFlannery, Marissa9  |  4-08.251.43m 
Viterbo FRSanders, Sadie10  |  4-06.251.38m 
Stout FRSchmoll, Ella11  |  4-06.25J1.38m 
Stout SOHellekant, Anja12  |  4-06.25J1.38m 
Viterbo SOBrooks, Reese13  |  4-02.251.28m 
Stout SOBunke, Shae--- NH 

 

Women Pole Vault
Facility: 4.11m (2026) Leah Zastrow - Stout

Meet: 3.78m (1/25/2025) Leah Zastrow - Stout

Yr SchoolName Result
Finals

Stout SRZastrow, Leah1   10 |  13-05.754.11m F
La Crosse SRDe Leo Lopez, Araceli2   8 |  12-10.003.91m M
La Crosse FRWaddell, Nora3   6 |  12-06.003.81m M
Stout JRSorensen, Raegan4   4 |  12-06.00J3.81m M
La Crosse JRHabberstad, Maddy5   2 |  12-02.003.71m 
Viterbo JRKeck, Izzy6   1 |  12-02.00J3.71m 
La Crosse SRShafron, Emily7  |  12-02.00J3.71m 
La Crosse SOBergeron, Jackie8  |  12-02.00J3.71m 
La Crosse FRDeMaria, Nora9  |  11-08.003.56m 
La Crosse SOPaƩerson, Gabby10  |  11-02.253.41m 
Stout FRMyers, Zoe10  |  11-02.253.41m 
La Crosse SOVanCalster, Amanda10  |  11-02.253.41m 
Stout JRChampion, Mack13  |  11-02.25J3.41m 
Stout SOGustafson, Lina14  |  10-08.253.26m 
Viterbo JRLudwig, Emily15  |  10-08.25J3.26m 
UnaƩached FRWilcox, Nikki16  |  10-02.503.11m 
Saint Mary's SOGin, Xara17  |  10-02.50J3.11m 
Stout SOWolff, Madi18  |  9-08.502.96m 
Viterbo SOMikla, Reina19  |  9-08.50J2.96m 
Stout JRHorgan, Sloan20  |  9-08.50J2.96m 
Stout FRGantner, Miranda--- NH 
Viterbo FRHanson, Addison--- NH 
La Crosse JRHerriot, Sophie--- NH 

 
Women Long Jump

Facility: 6.01m (2025) MacKenzie Wissbroecker - Winona State
Meet: 6.01m (1/25/2025) MacKenzie Wissbroecker - Winona State

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

La Crosse SOScoƩ, Regan1   10 |  18-10.755.76m3
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Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)
Yr SchoolName H# Result

La Crosse SREvans, Maya2   8 |  18-09.005.71m3
Viterbo SOPoppe, Avery3   6 |  18-06.505.65m3
La Crosse SRMiller, Jenna4   4 |  18-05.255.62m3
Winona State SOWissbroecker, MacKenzie5   2 |  18-04.505.60m3
Winona State FRSchueler, Ella6   1 |  18-03.255.57m3
La Crosse JRDavies, Ashley7  |  17-09.505.42m3
La Crosse SRFoley, Ava8  |  17-04.255.29m3
Viterbo JRMcLeod, Kaylee9  |  16-10.755.15m1
Stout SOJaenicke, Isabelle10  |  16-09.255.11m2
Viterbo JRHyaƩ, Braylee11  |  16-08.755.10m2
Winona State FRKreul, Megan12  |  16-08.005.08m2
Stout JRHansen, Becca13  |  16-07.005.05m2
La Crosse SRBraun, Audrey14  |  16-07.00J5.05m2
Winona State FRKrista, Ava15  |  16-04.254.98m1
Stout JRGamache, Lilly16  |  16-03.754.97m1
La Crosse SRHackenmueller, Noelle17  |  16-03.004.95m1
La Crosse FRRidgway, Emma18  |  16-01.504.91m1
Winona State FRDiƩrich, Cecelia19  |  16-00.504.89m2
La Crosse SOThoreson, Madeline20  |  16-00.50J4.89m2
La Crosse SRKent, Hailie21  |  15-10.504.84m1
Viterbo FRLubinsky, Emma22  |  15-07.754.77m1
Viterbo FRReis, Lydia23  |  15-04.254.68m1
Stout FRGantner, Miranda24  |  14-10.004.52m1
La Crosse SRGrosse, Amber--- FOUL3
La Crosse JRBlum, Josie--- FOUL2

 

Women Triple Jump
Facility: 11.95m (2023) Miah Keller - La Crosse

Meet: 11.95m (1/21/2023) Miah Keller - La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

La Crosse JRBlaskowski, Emily1   10 |  38-07.5011.77m2
Winona State FRSchueler, Ella2   8 |  38-05.5011.72m2
La Crosse SREvans, Maya3   6 |  38-00.0011.58m2
La Crosse SOHackel, Jaden4   4 |  37-04.5011.39m1
Winona State FRKreul, Megan5   2 |  37-00.5011.29m2
La Crosse JRDavies, Ashley6   1 |  37-00.2511.28m2
Winona State FRKrista, Ava7  |  36-10.2511.23m1
La Crosse SRKronberg, Mackenzey8  |  36-05.0011.10m2
La Crosse FRRichgels, Jenna9  |  36-00.7510.99m1
Stout SOJaenicke, Isabelle10  |  35-06.5010.83m2
Viterbo SORobinson, Rhianna11  |  35-03.0010.74m2
Stout JRSorensen, Raegan12  |  33-01.7510.10m1
Stout JRChampion, Mack13  |  32-08.259.96m1
Saint Mary's SODostal, Ameryn14  |  32-07.759.95m1
Stout FRSchmoll, Ella15  |  31-06.009.60m1

 

Women Shot Put
Facility: 14.73m (2025) Chloe Reiser - Dubuque

Meet: 14.13m (1/21/2023) Skye Digman - La Crosse

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

La Crosse JRVander Sanden, Madilyn1   10 |  46-10.0014.27m2 M
La Crosse FRKessenich, Chloe2   8 |  42-04.7512.92m2

La Crosse SORoden, Jadyn3   6 |  40-10.2512.45m2
Viterbo JRWiedmeyer, Kaylie4   4 |  40-03.5012.28m2
Stout SRWellsmith, Lincoln5   2 |  40-01.5012.23m2
La Crosse SODelene, Lydia6   1 |  38-00.0011.58m2
La Crosse SOGraf, Shayna7  |  37-11.2511.56m2
La Crosse FRPierce, Alyssa8  |  36-07.7511.17m1
Viterbo SORubenzer, Isabel9  |  35-11.2510.95m2
Stout FRMack, Ava10  |  35-05.0010.79m1
Viterbo JRSedbrook, Rebecca11  |  34-08.5010.58m1
Stout SOSchmidt, Grace12  |  34-08.2510.57m1
Saint Mary's JRSchei, Isabella13  |  31-03.759.54m1
Saint Mary's JRAlvarez, SuzeƩe14  |  29-04.508.95m1
Stout JRBloch, Dana15  |  29-02.758.91m1
Saint Mary's SORepinski, Lexi16  |  27-04.758.35m1
Saint Mary's FRKieffer, Hailey17  |  25-09.507.86m1
La Crosse SOMoseler, Addy--- FOUL2

 

Women Weight Throw
Facility: 19.44m (2023) Skye Digman - La Crosse

Meet: 17.67m (1/25/2025) Aubree Koenings - Stout

Yr SchoolName H# Result
Finals

La Crosse JRPuls, Ella1   10 |  57-09.7517.62m2
La Crosse SORoden, Jadyn2   8 |  51-08.5015.76m2
La Crosse SOMoseler, Addy3   6 |  51-02.2515.60m2
La Crosse SODelene, Lydia4   4 |  49-05.5015.07m2
La Crosse FRKessenich, Chloe5   2 |  48-02.5014.69m2
Stout SRWellsmith, Lincoln6   1 |  46-11.0014.30m1
La Crosse FRPierce, Alyssa7  |  46-06.0014.17m2
Stout SOSchmidt, Grace8  |  46-01.2514.05m2
Saint Mary's JRSchei, Isabella9  |  44-05.2513.54m1
Viterbo JRWiedmeyer, Kaylie10  |  44-04.0013.51m2
La Crosse SOGraf, Shayna11  |  43-11.7513.40m1
Stout JRSƟehl, Mikayla12  |  42-00.7512.82m1
Stout FRMack, Ava13  |  42-00.5012.81m2
Saint Mary's SOHoffarth, Ellie14  |  40-08.2512.40m1
Saint Mary's SORepinski, Lexi15  |  37-02.2511.33m1
Stout JRBloch, Dana16  |  37-01.0011.30m1
Stout SOPemberton, Chloe17  |  35-10.0010.92m1
Saint Mary's JRAlvarez, SuzeƩe18  |  32-09.509.99m1

 

Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
1) Wis.-La Crosse 301
2) Winona State 77
3) Viterbo 27
4) Wis.-Stout 25
5) Saint Mary's (Minn.) 1


